data sheet
January 1999
Revision 2.0
1Fujitsu Microelectronics, Inc./Fujitsu Mikroelektronik GmbH
GOB1UV6432(A/B)-(60/70/80/10)Q-S
8MByte (1M x 64) CMOS
Synchronous Graphic Module
General Description

 G O B 1 U V 64 3 2 A - 60 Q -    S
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)   (9) (10) (11) (12)   (13)
Ordering Information
(10) Module Revision / Applied “Standard”    *1
Blank : Rev. 0
A : Rev. 1
B : Rev. 2 (etc.)
*1 When DRAM device or PCB is
revised, the revision is changed
 (11) Clock Frequency
60 : 167Mhz
70 : 143Mhz
            80      :    125Mhz
10 : 100Mhz
 (12) Package of Component
J : SOJ
T : TSOP
Q : QFP/TQFP
 (13) Assembly & Test Site
S : SMART Modular Technologies
January 1999
Revision 2.0
GOB1UV6432(A/B)-(60/70/80/10)Q-S
13Fujitsu Microelectronics, Inc./Fujitsu Mikroelektronik GmbH
FUJITSU LIMITED 1998 Printed in Germany
Japan
North and South America
Europe
Asia
FUJITSU MICROELECTRONICS, INC.
3545 North First Street
San Jose, CA 95134-1804, USA.
Tel: +1-408-922-9000
Fax: +1-408-922-9179
Customer Response Center (Mon-Fri: 7am-5pm (PST))
Tel: +1-800-866-8608
Fax: +1-408-922-9179
Internet: http://www.fujitsumicro.com/
FUJITSU MICROELECTRONICS ASIA PTE LIMITED
#05-08, 151 Lorong Chuan
NewTechPark
Singapore 556741
Tel: +65-281-0770
Fax: +65-281-0220
Internet: http://www.fmap.com.sg/
FUJITSU MIKROELEKTRONIK GmbH
Am Siebenstein 6-10
63303 Dreieich–Buchschlag
Germany
Tel: +49-6103-690-0
Fax: +49-6103-690-122
Internet: http://www.fujitsu-ede.com/
FUJITSU LIMITED
Memory Marketing Dept.
4-1-1, Kamikodanaka Nakahara-ku,
Kawasaki 211-88, Japan
Tel: +81-44-754-3767
Fax: +81-44-754-3343
Internet: http://www.fujitsu.co.jp/
For further information please contact:
FUJITSU LIMITED
All Rights Reserved.
Circuit diagrams utilizing Fujitsu products are included